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STUDENT ACCOMMODATION & 
CATERING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NO LANDLORD NAME RESIDENCE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Siphelele Nkumane 3 William Porter Siphelele.nkumane@gmail.com` 

2 Charles Hlanganiso 3 Hugo Naude hlanganisoc@yahoo.co.uk 

3 Mabuza Christopher 5 Sammons Ddmc.fernando@gmail.com 

4 Thabang Molomo 14 Smythe str, SE7 Thabirm89@gmail.com 

5 Siphelele Nkumane 7 William Porter Siphelele.nkumane@gmail.com 

6 Moffat Ndlovu 36 President Hoffman Street, SE 1 Owethukim@yahoo.com 

7 Siphelele Nkumane 23 Edwin Conroy Siphelele.nkumane@gmail.cim 

8 Hudivhamudzimu Mugeri 29 William Porter hmugeri@gmail.com 

9 Zwannda Rasiwela 35 General Froneman Info.egi22@gmail.com 

10 Livhuwani Rosemary Ndou 29 Andries Potgieter BLVD, SE7 ndourose@yahoo.com 
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11 Kwena Serameng 11 Ganymede Ave, Bedworth park tjserameng@gmail.com 

12 AR Mayoyo 46 Hans Van Rensburg, 
Vanderbijlpark 

aobakwe.mayoyo@yahoo.com 

13 KJ Mosia 7 Aurora Ave, Bedworth Park khambulem@gmail.com 

14 Rosemary Livhuwani 14 William Porter, SE7 ndourose@yahoo.com 

15 Ongama Soka 19 Colonel Gordon, SE7 ongamasoka@gmail.com 

16 Phumzile Skele 8 Mansfelt Street SE7 phumzileskele@yahoo.com 

17 Jabulane Khambule 13 Fortuna STR, Bedworthpark Javaskhambule@gmail.com 

18 Joseph Botiki 4 Gill Street, SW 2 Greekpalace73@gmail.com 

19 Pholoana Tshokolo 18 Henri Van Wyk STR, SE7 tpf4281@gmail.com 

20 Victor Ramagaga 6 Piet Retief BLVD, SE6 ramagagatv@gmail.com 

21 Khulekani Sithole 6 Pallas, Bedworthpark ksitole@yahoo.com 

22 Chimane Lelaka 8 Pallas & 34 Fortuna Ave, 
Bedworthpark 

Chimane. lelaka@lelaka-attorneys.co.za 

23 Joseph Mohale 23 Ganymede Street, Bedworth josephmoh@vodamail.co.za 
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24 Ngozi Nodathini 40 Sparrman street, SE7 Lesedi4ukukhanya@gmail.com 

25 Matshidiso Khafela 22 Ithaca Ave, Bedworthpark tshidikhafela02@icloud.com 

26 Keabetsoe Kubu 52 General Froneman kubu@kwenatisolutions.co.za 

27 Kagiso More 9 General Froneman kagisosechabamore@gmail.com 

28 Mr Mahlobo 2 Theo Wendt Str SE7 
 
25 Spaarman, SE7 

ddmahlobo@gmail.com 

29 John Tsatsi 11 Pallas Street, Bedworthpark Nufuture4@gmail.com 

30 Mususumeli 7 THEO WENDT, SE7 rmususumeli@gmail.com 

31 Lucky Maifo 23 ANDREW MURRAY, SE7 luckymaifo@gmail.com 

32 Tshepo Lephoto 05 Fortuna Avenue, Bedworthpark tshepo.monty@yahoo.com 

33 Mabatho Mariba 21 Furrina Street, Bedworthpark bookings@bedworthpark guesthouse.co.za 

34 Xolani Mankazana 33 Penelope RD, Bedworth mankazanamxsd@gmail.com 

35 Disebo Emily Mohlaloka 3 Willi Collins, SE7 Info.egi22@gmail.com 
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36 Sylvia Dreyer 14 Sparrman Street, SE7 roelf.d@outlook.com 

37 Gerald Mohlahlo 28 Cassandra Avenue, 
Bedworthpark 

khosimohlahlo@gmail .com 

38 Balanganani Muofhe 65 Cornwallis Harris Str b-muofhe@yahoo.com 

39 Khwezi Vukeka 33 Sparman str khweziv@gmail.com 

40 Diphoko Bereng 36 
 
Helios Ave, Bedworth 

Keffdiph100@gmail.com 

41 Mr Segobela Motanya 21 Andrew Murray m.esekgobela@gmail.com 

42 Lucky Majola 3 Edwin Conroy, SE7 Siyasiza17@gmail.com 

43 Sipho Gumbi 6 De Groot STR Vanderbijlpark tsmk76062@gmsil.com 

44 Pravishka 
 
(City Waldorf) 

84 Blesbok STR, SE7 pravishka@changing-tides.co.za 

45 Kori Rasenyalo 5 Andrew Murray STR, SE7 korirasenyalo5@gmail.com 

46 Liphapang Shale 7 Andrew Murray, SE7 papiwaleah@yahoo.co.uk 
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47 Nndwakhulu Mufamadi 13 William Porter mnndwakhulu@gmail.com 

 
48 Brighton Muriyango 19 General Lategan brightmur@gmail.com 

49 Elvis Sangweni 25 Cassandra Avenue, Makho2060@gmail.com 

50 KN Ntumbe 6 Gertrude Page, SE 7 knntumbe@gmail.com 

51 Shimy Vuso 20 Edwin Conroy Street, 
Vanderbijlpark 

shimmyvuso@gmail.com 

52 JT Kureva 13 Sparrman Street, SE7 jtkureva@gmail.com 

53 Dr. Maletse Mako 6, 7, 8, 9, 11 Cassandra Ave, and 1, 
15 Boreas Bedworth Park 

psy101mk@gmail.com 

54 Zwivhunya Tshivhenga 17 Colonel Gordon, SE7 tshivhengaz@gmail.com 

55 Kgomo Daniel 33 Boreas street Bedworthpark bassd@inkokheliholdings.co.za 

56 Solly Netsianda 8 Bellona Ave, Bedworthpark solly.netsianda@icloud.com 

57 Thabiso Thebe 4 Ganymede Ave, Bedworthpark 
14 Demeter 

tthebe@ithacademic.co.za 

58 M. Morake 14 Willie Collins, SE 7 morakemj@gmail.com 

59 Letlape MMapula 9 Morrees Street, SE 7 mpulesekedi@live.co.za 

60 Mabowa Tumi 30 Edwin Conroy, SE 7 tumipebetse@gmail.com 

61 Aubrey Mokwena 9 Hugo Naude, SE 7 aubrey@lehlakaconsulting.co.za 
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62 Gadifele Mogwera 10 Edwin Conroy, SE 7 gadifele.mogwera@gauteng.gov.za 

63 Lufuno Barro 16 Sparrman Street, SE 7 lufunobarro@gmail.com 

64 Jabulile Kashama 4 Gertrude Page Street, SE 7 kashnawej@gmail.com 

65 Samuel Talane 29 Sparrman Street, SE 7 samm.talane@gmail.com 

66 Msagala Herbert 20 Ganymede, Bedworthpark bmmsagala@gmail.com 

67 Gift Makherana 17 Anthenia Ave, Bedworthpark makherana.gift@gmail.com 

68 Motloung Mapuleng 27, 28, 31, 33 Andries Potgieter 
BLVD, SE 7 

mamailula16@gmail.com 

70 Phumudzo Ronald 31 Penelope, Bedworthpark phumu1206@gmail.com 

71 M Ramosoeu 7 Cornwallis Harris Street, SE 7 mamorenaramosoeu@gmail.com 

72 Mr. Khusela 14 James Cook Khuselasipika2@gmail.com 
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